
9/21/2016 20161020

STATE OF TENNESSEE

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

Estimate Summary to Contractor Report

Print Date: 11/02/2016

JJ07919

CNP326 Pay Period:  9/21/2016Contract: Estimate Number: 0007 to  10/20/2016Estimate Type: Progress Estimate Approved:Yes

Palmertree Construction Company, LLCContractor:

Contractor's
Address:

226 Myers Drive
Sewanee,  TN   37375

Time

Allowed:

Charged:

Elapsed Calendar Days:

Percent Time:

Dates

Let:

Awarded:

Contract Executed:

Work Began:

To Be Completed:

Substantial Work Complete:

Accepted:

Contract Location:

Counties:

Original Contract:

Current Contract:

Amounts

Payment Due:

Material Discrepancy Adjustments:

Amount Due:

Stockpiled Materials:

Total Earnings:

This EstimatePrevious to DateTotal to Date

Days

Days

Days

12/04/2015

12/10/2015

01/08/2016

04/04/2016

%

$0.00

428.0

266.0

266.0

62.15

%Percent Complete($):

%Percent Behind:

ANDERSON, BLOUNT, CAMPBELL, CARTER, COCKE, GRAINGER, HAMBLEN,
JEFFERSON, KNOX, LOUDON, MONROE, ROANE, SEVIER, SULLIVAN, UNICOI,
WASHINGTON

---

Date Notice to Proceed: 01/29/2016

03/31/2017

$688,670.50

$688,670.50

$518,478.52 $155,924.85$362,553.67

$0.00

$0.00Test Report Payment Adjustments:

$518,478.52 $362,553.67 155,924.85

$518,478.52 $155,924.85$362,553.67

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

The on-call concrete pavement repair at various locations

74.32

20161020

Project(s): 98019-4139-04
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STATE OF TENNESSEE

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

Estimate Summary to Contractor Report

Print Date: 11/02/2016

JJ07919

Bid %Project Number Federal Project Number Project Current Amount Project Description

NA100.00 5050155,924.8598019-4139-04 50The on-call concrete pavement repair at various locations on

Project Number Total Item Quantity Total AmountCat #
Line

Item # Item Code Units
Primary/
Supplemental Description

98019-4139-04 0700 9000 DAY Bid: Unit Price:

This Est:

Total:Total:

This Est:

0.000 $2,500.00

0.000

0.000

$0.00

$0.00

108-07 LIQUIDATED DAMAGES

98019-4139-04 0700 9001 HOUR Bid: Unit Price:

This Est:

Total:Total:

This Est:

0.000 $1,000.00

0.000

0.000

$0.00

$0.00

108-08.04 LIQUIDATED DAMAGES/>= 25000
ADT

98019-4139-04 0700 9002 HOUR Bid: Unit Price:

This Est:

Total:Total:

This Est:

0.000 $500.00

0.000

0.000

$0.00

$0.00

108-08.04 LIQUIDATED DAMAGES/< 25000
ADT

98019-4139-04 0700 0010 EACH Bid: Unit Price:

This Est:

Total:Total:

This Est:

10.000 $10.00

0.000

0.000

$0.00

$0.00

502-02 HOLES

98019-4139-04 0700 0020 C.Y. Bid: Unit Price:

This Est:

Total:Total:

This Est:

911.000 $380.00

299.610

901.210

$113,851.80

$342,459.80

502-03.25 FULL DEPTH PCC PAVEMENT
REPAIR HIGH EARLY

98019-4139-04 0700 0030 S.Y. Bid: Unit Price:

This Est:

Total:Total:

This Est:

1,367.000 $55.00

0.000

14.550

$0.00

$800.25

502-03.26 PARTIAL DEPTH PCC PAVEMENT
REPAIR HIGH EARLY
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STATE OF TENNESSEE

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

Estimate Summary to Contractor Report

Print Date: 11/02/2016

JJ07919

Project Number Total Item Quantity Total AmountCat #
Line

Item # Item Code Units
Primary/
Supplemental Description

14263.00 7,323.007,323.00 2,097.000.0098019-4139-04 0700 0040 L.F. Bid: Unit Price:

This Est:

Total:Total:

This Est:

7,360.000 $12.00

2,097.000

7,323.000

$25,164.00

$87,876.00

502-04.01 SAWING CONCRETE PAVEMENT
(FULL DEPTH)

98019-4139-04 0700 0050 EACH Bid: Unit Price:

This Est:

Total:Total:

This Est:

2,100.000 $11.75

939.000

2,272.000

$11,033.25

$26,696.00

502-04.02 LOAD TRANSFER DOWELS

98019-4139-04 0700 0060 EACH Bid: Unit Price:

This Est:

Total:Total:

This Est:

1,650.000 $8.50

0.000

20.000

$0.00

$170.00

502-04.03 TRANSVERSE TIE-BARS

98019-4139-04 0700 0070 S.Y. Bid: Unit Price:

This Est:

Total:Total:

This Est:

40.000 $2.00

0.000

166.670

$0.00

$333.34

502-08 PRE-ROLLING

98019-4139-04 0700 0080 L.F. Bid: Unit Price:

This Est:

Total:Total:

This Est:

8,370.000 $1.75

0.000

0.000

$0.00

$0.00

502-08.02 RESEALING JOINTS (SILICONE
SEALANT)

98019-4139-04 0700 0090 L.F. Bid: Unit Price:

This Est:

Total:Total:

This Est:

3,700.000 $1.00

1,289.000

3,420.000

$1,289.00

$3,420.00

502-08.03 SEALING SHOULDER JOINTS

98019-4139-04 0700 0100 L.F. Bid: Unit Price:

This Est:

Total:Total:

This Est:

2,400.000 $1.80

1,146.000

1,388.000

$2,062.80

$2,498.40

502-08.07 SEALING RANDOM CRACKS
(SILICONE SEALANT)
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STATE OF TENNESSEE

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

Estimate Summary to Contractor Report

Print Date: 11/02/2016

JJ07919

Project Number Total Item Quantity Total AmountCat #
Line

Item # Item Code Units
Primary/
Supplemental Description

98019-4139-04 0700 0110 C.F. Bid: Unit Price:

This Est:

Total:Total:

This Est:

200.000 $3.25

0.000

0.000

$0.00

$0.00

502-10 CEMENT-FLY ASH GROUT

98019-4139-04 0700 0120 L.F. Bid: Unit Price:

This Est:

Total:Total:

This Est:

4,400.000 $0.20

0.000

0.000

$0.00

$0.00

502-25 SAWING CONCRETE JOINTS

98019-4139-04 0700 0130 S.Y. Bid: Unit Price:

This Est:

Total:Total:

This Est:

3,000.000 $6.50

0.000

0.000

$0.00

$0.00

503-01 GRINDING CONCRETE
PAVEMENT

98019-4139-04 0700 0140 EACH Bid: Unit Price:

This Est:

Total:Total:

This Est:

280.000 $30.00

0.000

0.000

$0.00

$0.00

503-60 RETROFIT DOWEL BAR

98019-4139-04 0700 0150 LS Bid: Unit Price:

This Est:

Total:Total:

This Est:

1.000 $15,000.00

0.100

0.700

$1,500.00

$10,500.00

712-01 TRAFFIC CONTROL

98019-4139-04 0700 0160 EACH Bid: Unit Price:

This Est:

Total:Total:

This Est:

120.000 $41.00

0.000

50.000

$0.00

$2,050.00

712-04.01 FLEXIBLE DRUMS
(CHANNELIZING)

98019-4139-04 0700 0170 S.F. Bid: Unit Price:

This Est:

Total:Total:

This Est:

336.000 $8.00

128.000

340.500

$1,024.00

$2,724.00

712-06 SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)
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STATE OF TENNESSEE

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

Estimate Summary to Contractor Report

Print Date: 11/02/2016

JJ07919

Project Number Total Item Quantity Total AmountCat #
Line

Item # Item Code Units
Primary/
Supplemental Description

7942.73 7,942.737,942.73 0.000.0098019-4139-04 0700 9003 DOLL Bid: Unit Price:

This Est:

Total:Total:

This Est:

0.000 $1.00

0.000

7,942.730

$0.00

$7,942.73

712-08.01 UNIFORMED POLICE OFFICER

98019-4139-04 0700 0180 EACH Bid: Unit Price:

This Est:

Total:Total:

This Est:

2.000 $1,100.00

0.000

2.000

$0.00

$2,200.00

712-08.03 ARROW BOARD (TYPE C)

98019-4139-04 0700 0190 L.F. Bid: Unit Price:

This Est:

Total:Total:

This Est:

1,000.000 $3.60

0.000

780.000

$0.00

$2,808.00

712-09.01 REMOVABLE PAVEMENT
MARKING LINE

98019-4139-04 0700 0200 EACH Bid: Unit Price:

This Est:

Total:Total:

This Est:

15.000 $30.00

0.000

0.000

$0.00

$0.00

716-01.10 SNOWPLOWABLE REFLECTIVE
MARKER

98019-4139-04 0700 0210 EACH Bid: Unit Price:

This Est:

Total:Total:

This Est:

15.000 $10.00

0.000

0.000

$0.00

$0.00

716-01.30 REMOVAL OF SNOWPLOWABLE
REFLECTIVE MARKER

98019-4139-04 0700 0220 L.M. Bid: Unit Price:

This Est:

Total:Total:

This Est:

2.000 $15,000.00

0.000

0.000

$0.00

$0.00

716-12.02 ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO
PVMT MRKNG (6IN LINE)

98019-4139-04 0700 0230 L.F. Bid: Unit Price:

This Est:

Total:Total:

This Est:

500.000 $6.00

0.000

0.000

$0.00

$0.00

716-12.03 ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO
PVMT MRKNG (8IN BARRIER LINE
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STATE OF TENNESSEE

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

Estimate Summary to Contractor Report

Print Date: 11/02/2016

JJ07919

Project Number Total Item Quantity Total AmountCat #
Line

Item # Item Code Units
Primary/
Supplemental Description

0.50 1.001.00 0.000.0098019-4139-04 0700 0240 LS Bid: Unit Price:

This Est:

Total:Total:

This Est:

1.000 $26,000.00

0.000

1.000

$0.00

$26,000.00

717-01 MOBILIZATION

V47 - TSMR *END OF REPORT*
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